

City of Beaverton
BID TABULATION

Construction of 4140 SW Watson Ave Stormwater Project, CIP 8135B
Solicitation #3619-20B

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Moore Excavation, Inc. - Fairview, OR		Nutter Corporation - Vancouver, WA		Trench Line Excavation, Inc. - Corvallis, OR		Conway Construction Company - Vancouver, WA		Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC - Salem, OR		TEK Construction, Inc. - Bellingham, WA	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 117,250.00	\$ 117,250.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
2	TEMPORARY PROTECTION AND DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE 5	EACH	4	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 823.00	\$ 823.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
6	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	LS	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.22	\$ 500.22	\$ 823.00	\$ 823.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	REMOVAL OF PIPES	FOOT	30	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,850.00
8	REMOVAL OF CURBS	FOOT	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	REMOVAL OF WALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SQYD	60	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	REMOVAL OF INLETS	EACH	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE	LS	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SAW CUTTING	FOOT	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 325.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE, 5 FT DEPTH	FOOT	25	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE, 10 FT DEPTH	FOOT	5	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 423.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	18 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE, 10 FT DEPTH	FOOT	50	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
18	PIPE PLUG	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	PIPE TEES, 12 INCH	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
20	PIPE WYES, 12 INCH	EACH	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
21	MAINLINE VIDEO INSPECTION	FOOT	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
22	CATCH BASIN, TRAPPED	EACH	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	CONCRETE MANHOLES, LARGE PRECAST	EACH	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
24	12 INCH CLEANOUT	EACH	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
25	1/2 INCH - 0 AGGREGATE BASE	CUYD	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
26	CONCRETE CURBS, CURB AND GUTTER	FOOT	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
27	CONCRETE WALKS	SQFT	702	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,828.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 15,444.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,126.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,040.00
28	TYPE 'A' REPLACEMENT CURB	FOOT	20	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
29	MODIFIED REPLACEMENT CURB	FOOT	100	\$ 64.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	CURB STOP	EACH	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
31	LEVEL 2, 1/2 INCH ACP IN LEVELING, PG 64-22	TON	20	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
32	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 6 INCHES THICK	SQYD	200	\$ 214.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00
33	WATER QUALITY STRUCTURE, PRETREATMENT	LS	1	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
34	WATER QUALITY STRUCTURE, TREATMENT	LS	1	\$ 640,000.00	\$ 640,000.00	\$ 640,000.00	\$ 640,000.00	\$ 690,000.00	\$ 690,000.00	\$ 752,650.00	\$ 752,650.00	\$ 762,500.00	\$ 762,500.00	\$ 775,000.00	\$ 775,000.00
35	Extra Work as Authorized *	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$	953,568.00	\$	1,044,010.22	\$	1,069,000.00	\$	1,194,891.00	\$	1,223,640.00	\$	1,242,140.00